No. 042/UN47.B5.5/PT.01.07/2021





This Certificate Is Awarded To :

# Ir. Fentje Abdul Rauf, MT

In Recognition For His/Her Contribution As **REVIEWER** For **The Jambura Industrial Review (JIREV)** Volume 1 Issue 1 May 2021





December 31st, 2021

No. 042/UN47.B5.5/PT.01.07/2021





This Certificate Is Awarded To :

# Abdul Rasyid, MT

In Recognition For His/Her Contribution As **REVIEWER** For **The Jambura Industrial Review (JIREV)** Volume 1 Issue 1 May 2021



Published By Hasanuddin Head Of Industrial Engineering Department Engineering Faculty Gorontalo State University

December 31st, 2021

ambura Industria

REV

This Certificate Is Awarded To :

No. 042/UN47.B5.5/PT.01.07/2021

### Dr. Irwan Wunarlan

In Recognition For His/Her Contribution As **REVIEWER** For **The Jambura Industrial Review (JIREV)** Volume 1 Issue 1 May 2021



Hasanuddin Head Of Industrial Engineering Department Engineering Faculty Gorontalo State University

**Published By** 



No. 042/UN47.B5.5/PT.01.07/2021





This Certificate Is Awarded To :

## Dr. Charles S. C. Punuhsingon

In Recognition For His/Her Contribution As **REVIEWER** For **The Jambura Industrial Review (JIREV)** Volume 1 Issue 1 May 2021



Hasanuddin Head Of Industrial Engineering Department Engineering Faculty Gorontalo State University

**Published By** 



ambura Industria

REV

This Certificate Is Awarded To :

No. 042/UN47.B5.5/PT.01.07/2021

# Rahman Soesilo, MT

In Recognition For His/Her Contribution As **REVIEWER** For **The Jambura Industrial Review (JIREV)** Volume 1 Issue 1 May 2021



Hasenuddin Head Of Industrial Engineering Department Engineering Faculty Gorontalo State University

**Published By** 



No. 042/UN47.B5.5/PT.01.07/2021



REV



This Certificate Is Awarded To :

# Muh. Hafidz Yusuf, MT

In Recognition For His/Her Contribution As **REVIEWER** For **The Jambura** Industrial Review (JIREV) Volume 1 Issue 1 May 2021





December 31st, 2021